MKFV MAASEIK-BREE

Data Technology Deerlijk

Deelnemers: 19

LOSTIJD: 07. 30
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303239-17
16 4356-38
3056 47-00
3056 47-00
114035-60
300700-00
209505-82
291929-56
300700-00
180407-84
180407-84
16 4356 -38
180407-84
290822-16
291929-56
300700-00
3056 47-00
309814-93
135456-44
164356-38
16 4356-38
291279-85
135456-44
303239-17
179436-83
180407-84
209505-82
291.929-56
114035-60
3056 47-00
3056 47-00
16 4356 -38
291929-56
291929-56
114035-60
179436-83
301692-22
291929-56
291929=56
291 929-56
180407-84
114035-60
291929-56
3056 47-00
3056 47-00
135456-44
291929-56
291929-56
188228-48
291929-56

21-05-16 199 Oude

Naam Gemeent
Nom Localit
PETR U STEFAN GRUW TRO
GERIS GUDO + THOMAS NEEROET
TELEN KWRT Maaseik
TELEN KRT Maaseik
GEEBELEN LEO BREE
MAES ERIK MAASMEC
EERENS EDDY MAASMEC
EI JERKAMP-WI LLEMS EISDEN
MAES ERIK MAASMEC
DIDDEN N+E NEEROET
DIDDEN N+E NEEROET
GERIS GUDO + THOMAS NEEROET
DIDDEN N+E NEEROET
OEYEN FRANCOIS KI NROOI
EI JERKAMP-WILLLEMS EISDEN
MAES ERIK MAASMEC
TELEN KWRT Maaseik
TEAM BART BASSEZ Maasmec
VISSCHERS +ZN MAASMEC
GERIS GUDO + THOMAS NEEROET
GERIS GUDO + THOMAS NEEROET
CEYSSENS LOUWS MEE UWNEN
VISSCHERS+ZN MAASMEC
PETR U STEFAN GR I TRO
VANR ¥ MERSDAEL Jan NEEROET
DIDDEN N+E NEEROET
EERENS EDDY MAASMEC
EIJERKAMP-WILLLEMS EISDEN
GEEBELEN LEO BREE
TELEN KWRT Maaseik
TELEN KWRT Maaseilk
GERIS GUDO + THOMAS NEEROET
EI JERKAMP-WI LLEMS EISDEN
EI JERKAMP-WIL LLEMS EISDEN
GEEBELEN LEO BREE
VANR ¥ MERSDAEL Jan NEEROET
CREEMERS + ZOON MAASEIK
EIJERKAMP-WILLLEMS EISDEN
EI JERKAMP-WILLEMS EISDEN
EI JERKAMP-WI LLEMS EISDEN
DIDDEN N+E NEEROET
GEEBELEN LEO BREE
EIJERKAMP-WIL LLEMS EISDEN
TELEN KWRT Maaseik
TELEN KWRT Maaseik
VISSCHERS + ZN MAASMEC
EI JERKAMP-WILLLEMS EISDEN
EIJERKAMP-WILLLEMS EISDEN
HO BEN JEAN MAASMEC
EIJERKAMP-WILLLEMS EISDEN
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IG Afstand
MO Distanc

2 478431
4 478266
23 480094
14 2
4 482632
2 465198
1 465129
47 467906
4 2
23 479344
L 2
3 2
1 3
13 488655
45 2
1 3
6 3
4 469818
3 464675
5 3
6 4
1 479606
4 2
1 2
4 478686
13 4
4 2
9 3
1 2
19 4
12 5
1 5
44 4
39 5
2 3
5 2
1 481045
15 6
1 7
6 8
11 5
6 4
38 9
18 6
13 7
7 3
21 10
22 11
1 466252
43 12

Ring

Bague AN
512653512
506800012
210395414
210392914
511836 413
20356 4114
201453314
203523014
203568414
507561513
201225914
506798812
201220614
210370514
203509614
506705513
210390314
203578814
207953714
201449714
201262214
207308414
207960314
208736114
201388814
201220814
203566 414
506802913
511831113
210393314
210386114
232167514
203525614
203522114
512628012
201385814
509423212
506813213
509680812
509315711
201223814
208785514
203511914
210385914
210386414
208038714
20351814114
203512914
203540914
203512814

JR Bestat

Constat

. 46420
. 30121
. 36340
. 38440
. 37451
. 47090
. 48190
. 48020
. 51350
. 59470
. 45500
. 44091
«-55520
50230
. 47281
. 57000
. 57160
. 59160
. 49011
. 58463
. 00410
. 01310
s 52250
. 54590
. 05320
. 04020
. 04050
+ 03310
. 56240
. 56320
. 07070
. 04220
. 06050
. 57320
. 9 330
. 58250
. 06340
. 09190
. 00120
. 09260
. 09310
. 59321
. 02020
. 02150
. 01196
. 02550
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AD IG Afstand
EN MO Distanc
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291279-85
114035-60
2912719-85
16 4356-38
291279-85
16 4356-38
18706 4-48
135456-44
16 4356-38
111225-63
291.279-85
179436-83
291279-85
114035-60
16 4356-38
135456-44
309304-68
111225-63
291279-85
16 4356-38
16 4356-38
179436-83
135456-44
16 4356 -38

CEYSSENS LOUS
GEEBELEN LEO
CEYSSENS LOUS

GERIS GUDO + THOMAS
CEYSSENS LOUS

GERIS GUDO + THOMAS
SPOOREN THEO
VISSCHERS+ZN

GERIS GUDO + THOMAS
NWLENS L+R

CEYSSENS LOWUS
VANR Y MERSDAEL Jan
CEYSSENS LOUS
GEEBELEN LEO

GERIS GUWDO + THOMAS
VISSCHERS+2ZN
KLINGELEERS DAVY
NWLLENS L+R

CEYSSENS LOWS

GERIS GUDO + THOMAS
GERIS GUDO + THOMAS
VANR ¥ MERSDAEL Jan
VISSCHERS+ZN

GERIS G U DO + THOMAS

Gemeent
Localit

NEEROET
MEE UWEN
NEEROET
MAASMEC
MAASMEC
NEEROET
BREE

MEE UWEN
NEEROET
MEE UNEN
BREE

NEEROET
MAASMEC
NEEROET
BREE

MEE UWEN
NEEROET
NEEROET
NEEROET
MAASMEC
NEEROET
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479606
4826 32
2
478266
3
2
465193
46 4675
3
486034
4
478686

205026815
225654515
225034915
220830315
225034315
220820315
224858115
218486 415
220821215
2299512015
225031915
220998015
225036915
225650715
220829115
218487415
220904915
225517115
205029115
220822815
229899815
220896715
218476515
220833015

Bestat
Constat
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